
                  THE BRAITHWIATE BURN AND JESSOP CONSTRUCTION COMPANY LIMITED

DETAILS OF TENDERS & CONTRACTS (PURCHASE) AWARDED FOR THE MONTH OF DECEMBER,2013

Sl.No. Tender No. NIT Date Short Description of item/work Order No. Order Date Vendor(s) Name & Address Value (Rs.)

1 NIT/DGM(P-II)/WELD/W2/F2/D-1942/2132/3112 03.10.2013 Supply of Welding Consumables I/0292/2132/3112 11.12.2013 M/s. Safe Weld 8,55,555.00

2013_BBJCL_136569_1 G.D.College Road

Bajrang Chowk,Begusarai-851101

Bihar

2 BBJ/TS/D-2008/DRILL BIT/2132_3112 19.11.2013 Supply of Drill Bit I/0293/2132 & 3112 11.12.2013 M/s. S. Saify & Co. 67,600.00

2013_BBJCL_148941_1 67B, Netaji Subhas Road

Room # 55, Kolkata-700 001

3 BBJ/TS/D-393/NOZZLE_STEEL/3115 19.11.2013 Supply of Blasting Nozzle I/0294/3115 11.12.2013 M/s. Supreme Tools Corporation 34,000.00

2013_BBJCL_148939_1 22, B.R.B. Basu Road (Canning Street)

Shop No.-4

Kolkata - 700 001

4 BBJ/TS/D-1932/2132/3112 16.08.2013 Supply of Cotton Waste I/0295/2132/3112 20.12.2013 M/s. Supreme Tools Corporation 48,000.00

2013_BBJCL_123990_1 22, B.R.B. Basu Road (Canning Street)

Shop No.-4

Kolkata - 700 001

5 BBJ/TS/D-2005/TATA SPARES/3112 05.11.2013 Supply of spares for crane I/0296/3112 20.12.2013 M/s. M.B.Engineering 56,300.00

2013_BBJCL_145009_1 45/1, M.P.Sarani

Pratapgarh,Birati

Kolkata-700 049

6 BBJ/TS/D-2003/STRAIGHT DRILL/CP/2132/3112 29.10.2013 Supply of Drill Machine I/0297/2132/3112 20.12.2013 M/s. Supreme Tools Corporation 2,22,764.16

2013_BBJCL_143411_1 22, B.R.B. Basu Road (Canning Street)

Shop No.-4

Kolkata - 700 001

7 BBJ/TS/D-2007/P.P.ROPE/GARWARE/3112 16.11.2013 Supply of Polyprelene Rope I/0298/3112 20.12.2013 M/s. Paras Sales Corporation 2,43,144.00

2013_BBJCL_148156_1 Taher Mansion, 2nd Floor

8, Bentinck Street

Kolkata-700 001.

8 BBJ/TS/D-2014/ROPE/SHACKLE/2132/3112 05.12.2013 Supply of Wire Rope etc. I/0299/3112/2132 23.12.2013 M/s. Unimech Lifting Equipments 74,684.00

2013_BBJCL_153641_1 (P) Ltd.

38, Netaji Subhas Road

Kolkata-700 001

9 BBJ/TS/D-395/BIT/3115 03.12.2013 Supply of Drill Bit I/0300/3115 23.12.2013 M/s. S. Saify & Co. 14,020.00

2013_BBJCL_152706_1 67B, Netaji Subhas Road

Room # 55, Kolkata-700 001

10 BBJ/TS/D-2009/SPARES/CP/3112/2132 29.11.2013 Supply of Spares I/0303/2132/3112 26.12.2013 M/s. Supreme Tools Corporation 12,393.60

2013_BBJCL_151836_1 22, B.R.B. Basu Road (Canning Street)

Shop No.-4

Kolkata - 700 001

11 BBJ/TS/D-2012/PNEU.AIR HOSE/3112 04.12.2013 Supply of Heavy Duty Air Hose I/0304/3112 27.12.2013 M/s. Supreme Tools Corporation 70,200.00

2013_BBJCL_153256_1 22, B.R.B. Basu Road (Canning Street)

Shop No.-4

Kolkata - 700 001



12 BBJ/TS/D-358/CP-FILTER/ENGINE/3115 09.12.2013 Supply of CP make Spares I/0305/3115 27.12.2013 M/s. Suchita Millenium Projects Pvt.Ltd. 3,611.00

2013_BBJCL_154501_1 9, Murli Dhar Sen Lane

Kolkata-700 073

13 BBJ/TS/D-2010/HOSE/2132 & 3112 29.11.2013 Supply of Hose I/0306/2132 & 3112 27.12.2013 M/s. Bengal Machinery Stores 48,000.00

2013_BBJCL_151827_1 33/1, N.S.Road & 25 Strand Road

Marshall House, Room No.17A,

Ground Floor, Kolkata-700 001

14 NIT/DGM(P-II)/SB/BOLT/2132/3112/D/2011 06.12.2013 Supply of M. S. Bolt I/0307/2132/3112/352 27.12.2013 M/s. Genuine Trade Centre 3,12,000.00

2013_BBJCL_153855_1 109, Netaji Subhas Road

Kolkata-700 001

15 NIT/DGM(P-II)/SB/M.S.NUT/3112/2132/D-2006 23.11.2013 Supply of M.S.Nut I/0308/2132/3112 30.12.2013 M/s. Priyanka Industries 22,680.00

2013_BBJCL_150099_1 406/1, G.T.Road

Shibpur

Howrah-711103

16 BBJ/TS/D-396/SPARES/3115 05.12.2013 Supply of CP Spares I/0309/3115 30.12.2013 M/s. Supreme Tools Corporation 17,280.00

2013_BBJCL_153659_1 22, B.R.B. Basu Road (Canning Street)

Shop No.-4

Kolkata - 700 001

17 BBJ/DGM(P-II)/D-1931/2132/3112 16.08.2013 Supply of Hard Coke I/0310/2132/3112 31.12.2013 M/s. D. S. Traders 15,75,000.00

2013_BBJCL_123399_1 359, West Kodalia

New Barrackpore

Kolkata-700 131

18 NIT/DGM(P-II)/SECURITY/HPY 10.09.2013 Deployment of Security Personnel WO/A/901/HPY 31.12.2013 M/s. Private Security Agency And 52,23,024.00

at HPY,Kolkata. Detective Work

4, Nimchand Moitra Street

Kolkata-700 035.

19 NIT/DGM(P-II)/SB/TRANSPORT/3117 11.11.2013.

Transportation of Materials from 

Kathjodi site to HPY. WO/A/896/3117/348 10.12.2013

DKS Logistics Private Limited, 196A, 

Maharshi Debendra Road, 3rd Floor, 

Kolkata – 700 006 1,14,240.00

WO/A/898/2138/349 20.12.2013

M/s. Yadav Transport, P-5, Hari Mohan 

Ghosh Road, Kol-24. 7,92,000.00

WO/A/899/2138/350 20.12.2013

M/s. Prem Kumar & Co. 187, Maharshi 

Debendra Road, (Opp.) Nimtala Fire 

Station, Kolkata – 700 006 94,800.00

21 NIT/DGM(P-II)/SB/BOLT/2132/3112/D/2012 05.12.2013
M.S. Bolt & Nut with one washer for 

Ganga Bridge Site, Munger (Bihar) 
I/0307/2132/3112/352 27.12.2013

M/s. Genuine Trade Center.109, Netaji 

Subhas Road, Kolkata – 700 001.
3,12,000.00

Transportation of Materials from 

Andrew Yule  to VIP Road, 

Kolkata.

NIT/DGM(P-II)/SB/TRANSPORT/2138 21.11.201320


